Datasheet

FOPF Blade

Item number: 0213225

Technical data
Description

Weight, max.

Weight, min.

Blade opening (C)

Cutter body size

Degree

Length (B - Edge Length)
Pivot location

Dimensional drawings

Unit

Value
12.59
14.0022
0.59
30/50
15

1.50
2.56
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